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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Wed 09/06/2023 5:00 pm JV Tennis @ Spring Valley Spring Valley High School JV Girls Tennis
Mon 09/11/2023 4:30 pm JV Girls Tennis @ Leffell School The Leffell School JV Girls Tennis
Wed 09/13/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis vs Westlake Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Wed 09/20/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis vs Albertus Magnus Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Fri 09/22/2023 4:45 pm JV Girls Tennis @ Nanuet Nanuet HS JV Girls Tennis
Sat 09/23/2023 10:00 am JV Girls Tennis @ Briarcliff Briarcliff HS JV Girls Tennis
Fri 09/29/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis vs Irvington Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Sat 09/30/2023 10:00 am JV Tennis vs Hastings Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Mon 10/02/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis @ Clarkstown South Clarkstown South HS JV Girls Tennis
Mon 10/02/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis @ Valhalla Valhalla High School JV Girls Tennis
Wed 10/04/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis vs Nanuet Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Fri 10/06/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis @ Albertus Magnus Albertus Magnus HS JV Girls Tennis
Mon 10/09/2023 11:00 am JV Tennis vs Briarcliff Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Wed 10/11/2023 4:00 pm JV Girls Tennis @ Suffern County

Tournament
Suffern High School JV Girls Tennis

Wed 10/11/2023 4:30 pm JV Girls Tennis @ Irvington Irvington High School JV Girls Tennis
Thu 10/12/2023 4:30 pm JV Tennis vs Valhalla Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Fri 10/13/2023 4:45 pm JV Girls Tennis @ Hastings Hastings High School JV Girls Tennis
Sat 10/14/2023 4:30 pm JV Girls Tennis vs Leffell School Pearl River High School JV Girls Tennis
Mon 10/16/2023 4:45 pm JV Tennis @ Westlake WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL JV Girls Tennis


